Licensee’s Authorized Users may attend the User Conference each year, free of charge. RouteMatch invites additional personnel of 
Licensee to attend the annual User Conference at half off the standard retail price of five hundred ninety‐five and 00/100 dollars 
($595.00) per employee, or two hundred ninety seven and 50/100 dollars ($297.50) per employee. Notwithstanding anything to the 

 

contrary contained herein, RouteMatch has no obligation to pay for any of Licensee’s attendees’ expenses or costs to attend the 
User Conference (including, without limitation, travel, lodging, meals, and entertainment costs).

[...]

To this end, 
up to two (2) of Licensee's Authorized Users may 
attend the User Conference each year, free of 
charge. RouteMalch invites additional personnel 
of Licensee to attend the annual User Conference 
at half off the standard retail price of five hundred 
ninety five and 00/100 dollars ($595.00) per 
employee, or two hundred ninety seven and 
50/100 dollars ($297.50) per employee. 
Notwithstanding anything to the contrary 
contained herein, RouteMatch has no obligation to 
pay for any of Licensee's attendees' expenses or 
costs to attend the User Conference (including, 
without limitation, travel , lodging, meals, and